






15 year declining
135,605.36 135,605.36 135,605.36

City Revised Fridley Opt #1 Fridley Opt #2
1 122,044.82 90% 1 122,044.82 90% 1 122,044.82 90%
2 122,044.82 90% 2 122,044.82 90% 2 122,044.82 90%
3 108,484.29 80% 3 108,484.29 80% 3 122,044.82 90%
4 108,484.29 80% 4 108,484.29 80% 4 122,044.82 90%
5 94,923.75 70% 5 94,923.75 70% 5 122,044.82 90%
6 94,923.75 70% 6 94,923.75 70% 6 54,242.14 40%
7 81,363.22 60% 7 81,363.22 60% 7 54,242.14 40%
8 81,363.22 60% 8 81,363.22 60% 8 54,242.14 40%
9 67,802.68 50% 9 67,802.68 50% 9 54,242.14 40%

10 67,802.68 50% 10 67,802.68 50% 10 67,802.68 50%
11 54,242.14 40% 11 67,802.68 50% 11 67,802.68 50%
12 54,242.14 40% 12 67,802.68 50% 12 67,802.68 50%
13 54,242.14 40% 13 54,242.14 40% 13 67,802.68 50%
14 40,681.61 30% 14 54,242.14 40% 14 67,802.68 50%
15 40,681.61 30% 15 54,242.14 40% 15 67,802.68 50%

1,193,327.17 1,247,569.31 1,234,008.78

City Original
135,605.36

1 122,044.82 90% City Original vs. revised 54,242.14
2 122,044.82 90%
3 108,484.29 80% City Original vs. Fridley opt 1 108,484.29
4 108,484.29 80%
5 94,923.75 70% City Original vs. Fridley opt 2 94,923.75
6 94,923.75 70%
7 81,363.22 60% Mulberry Development Agreement Cost
8 81,363.22 60% Paving (Widening, Taper) 197,730.00
9 67,802.68 50% Palms Drive 44' to 42 -8,706.00

10 67,802.68 50% Street Lighting 11,000.00
11 54,242.14 40% Buffer Strip 15,000.00
12 54,242.14 40% Total 215,024.00
13 40,681.61 30%
14 27,121.07 20%
15 13,560.54 10%

1,139,085.02




